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PARTNO. 273400, 4-WAY PALLET TRUCK

¢ 3 year pump warranty.
e Overload bypass.
¢ Reinforced forks.

e Rubber coated handle.

e 180° steering.

e Can enter pallet from all 4 sides.
e Adjustable fork connecting rods.
e Steel 1.70" load wheels.

e 6" polyurethane steering wheels.
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PART NUMBER 273400
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FORK DIMENSION

CAPACITY

LOAD WHEEL

w1

1

w2

12

WHL1

WHL2

Hi

H2

H3

STEERING

WEIGHT

33" x 48"

4000 Ib

(2) 1.70" Steel

33||

48"

7"

63.5"

1.75"

47"

1.75"

180 °

241 1b
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